PARAMBU Antonia edilene alves de barros 25 316 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Samara Gomes Mota 23 364 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Antonio islavio dos santos 23 370 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU ERICA RUFINO AMORIM 22 394 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU ANA FLAVIA DOS SANTOS 20 386 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Jodo Manoel Ferreira lopes 16 310 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Rosiane alves castro 16 327 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Ramile Oliveira Alexandre 16 348 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU ANA MARIA QUEIROZ LIMA 22 359 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Francisco Leonardo da Silva pereira 16 311 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Maria Edilene Nascimento Pereira 24 388 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Wilhan oliveira da Silva 17 399 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Helen Cristina Lima Costa 17 301 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Paloma Helena Martins Pereira 17 398 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Ana Luara Costa Mesquita 16 350 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Kaué Pereira Bezerra 16 363 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Maria Eduarda Lima Batista 15 340 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Jade Alves da Silva 19 381 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Wanderson Costa Lima 18 324 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Ismael Gongalves de souza 29 373 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Rayssa AntOnia Rodrigues Pereira 18 309 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Andressa de Sousa Barra 16 380 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Daiane Pereira da Silva Costa 15 320 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Daiane moreira oliveira 20 331 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Ana Cristina marques feitosa 19 396 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Luan batista da Silva 18 309 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Ismael Pereira Gongalves 17 367 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU JOSE HENRIQUE SOARES BATISTA 17 336 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Ezequiel Gongalves Ferreira 16 316 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Hellen Cristine Carvalho Alencar 15 813 SELECIONADO
PARAMBU Maria joserlandia Noronha Alves 22 363 SELECIONADO

PARAMBU Vanessa Noronha Alves 18 330 SELECIONADO
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Jean Gongalves Mota

Jane kelle do Nascimento galdino
Brenda Benedito Martins
Francisco ellivan costa dos santos
William Loiola Lopes

Cicera da Conceicdo gomes pires
Laudiene Gomes Dos Santos
Egberto Lima lucas

Andreia Lourenco soares

Maria Honaria Gomes Noronha
Rita de Cassia de Sousa Almeida
Maria José Modesto Lourenco
Renata Pereira Rodrigues

ERICA DE ALMEIDA DOMINGOS
Maria Dayanne Carlos Araujo
Antdnio freitas gomes

Sonaria Gomes Noronha

Maria Pereira Diniz

Daniela maria de Oliveira

Arthur Limeira Rufino Costa
Marcos Bezerra Cavalcante

Jose werverton felix barros
icaro Emanoel Moreira de Farias
Samuel Gomes Noronha

Luisa ravena viana barros
Crislaine Costa Pereira

José Ryan Gongalves de Oliveira
Carlos Eduardo Martins Pires
Carlos Eduardo Martins Pires
Rian Pires Gomes

Andreza Rafaela Lucas Queiroz
luana viana barros

Beatriz Soares Gomes
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363
314
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SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
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PARAMBU
PARAMBU
PARAMBU
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PARAMBU
PARAMBU

Ana Evlle Pereira Batista

Emanuela leite de Freitas

Kaylane Gongalves feitosa

Jose junio dos santos Queiroz
PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS LIMA
Taciane pereira de castro

Joana D'arc Rodrigues de Sousa
DAVID DA SILVA DE SOUSA
Jéfferson de Sousa Ribeiro

Jennifer Pereira Lima

Jodo Victor Soares Gongalves

Jerry Oliveira Lima

Wesley Ferreira da Costa

Maria Aparecida Pires Rodrigues
Maria do socorro da silva fernandes
Maria de Fatima Ester eufrasio de moura
Francisco Weslei Lopes de Sousa
Diego Bezerra Gongalves

José Vinicius Desiderio

Jamille Gomes Soares

Gyovanna Loiola de Morais

Elane Lourengo da silva

Johanata amarante dos santos
Bianca Rodrigues Vieira

JEAN FERREIRA GONCALVES
Alessandro Gomes sales

Eliene pereira Jer6nimo
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21
26
18
17
17
20
19

356
341
305
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060
328
330
390
311
350
364
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370
302
099
323
697
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304
332
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CADASTRO RESERVA
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